KEVA SPORTS CENTER RENTAL RATE CARD 2023

Keva				
sports center	Center Winter		Spring/Summer/Fall April 16th to October 15th	
Your Place to Play!				
www.kevasports.com 608-662-7529 : info@kevasports.com	Weekday	Weekday/ Weekend	Weekday	Weekday/ Weekend
Rental time blocks	8am to 5:00pm	5:00pm to Close weekday or 7am to 11pm Sat/Sun/Holidays	8am to 5:00pm	5:00pm to Close weekday or 7am to Close Sat/Sun/Holidays
Indoor Area Surfaces				
Basketball Court	\$40	\$65	\$40	\$65
Volleyball court	\$40	\$65	\$40	\$65
Multi-Use Enclosed Court #1	\$55	\$90	\$45	\$75
Field 1 or Field 2	\$115	\$245	\$75	\$145
Outdoor Area Surfaces				
Outdoor - Turf Field	\$55	\$95	\$10 0	\$180
Sand Volleyball Court	\$20	\$25	\$40	\$60

Rentals are based on 1 hour of time and the rentee must be off the surface at rented time. If you are interested in outdoor turf rates in winter, long term rental rates, or multiple hours of rentals please contact info@kevasports.com. Rental Rates may be changed at anytime based on availability. All rentals are plus tax unless customer can provide a valid state tax exempt number (CES). The customer would need a signed WISCONSIN SALES AND USE TAX EXEMPTION CERTIFICATE (FORM S-211). All renters must have a valid KEVA membership. The people the renter brings in do not need a membership, but the renter (Member) is responsible for all people in the rental party. Rental space will not be held until deposit has been paid to KEVA Sports Center.